S#

Faculty of Media and Communication Studies
Semester: Spring 2022
MPhil Media (Project):

Course Code

MC5003
MC5603
MC5223
MC5213
MC6916

MC6920

MC6921

Course Title

M.Phil. Seminar

Film & Theater Studies
(With Project)

Tools and Skills of
Production

Production Techniques
(Radio & TV with Project)

Research Thesis

Thesis Continuation (1st
time continuation)

Thesis Continuation

(Already registered in
continuation)

Sections Semester
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5




