Faculty of Media and Communication Studies <u>Semester: Spring 2022</u> <u>MPhil Media (Project):</u>

<u>S #</u>	<u>Course Code</u>	<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Sections</u>	<u>Semester</u>
1	MC5003	M.Phil. Seminar	1	2
2	MC5603	Film & Theater Studies (With Project)	1	2
3	MC5223	Tools and Skills of Production	1	2
4	MC5213	Production Techniques (Radio & TV with Project)	1	2
5	MC6916	Research Thesis	1	3
6	MC6920	Thesis Continuation (1st time continuation)	1	4
7	MC6921	Thesis Continuation (Already registered in continuation)	1	5